Schitzengau Mittelmain

Sportpi

stole KK 2017

3. Durchgang vom 30.10.2016

Klasse: Gauliga

SV Neubrunn 1
Udo Kenklies
Alexander zastrow
Thomas Seubert
Edgar Haser

Kgl.priv.sG Marktheidenfeld 1

Marc zZacher
Frank Haro
KTlaus Markert
wilhelm Schorr

SV Dorfprozelten 1
willi steffl
willi UlTrich
Helmut Eggerer
Gerd HOrnig

SV Neubrunn 1

SV Lohr 2
SRSK Neuhiutten 1

AUV WN =

Kevin Bartel
. Marc zacher
KTaus Markert
. Gerd HoOrnig

. Marco Karl
Thomas Seubert
Udo Kenklies
willi ullrich

. Simon Schuhmann
. Guido Heilos

RO 0 O hPWNRE

=

SV Dorfprozelten 1
Kgl.priv.sG Marktheidenfeld 1
SV Langenprozelten 1

Alexander zastrow

270
273
272
242

277
233
275
265

241
270
256
273

: SV Langenprozelten 1

Simon Schuhmann
Richard Egert
Glinter Brohmann
walter Fritz

: SV Lohr 2

Glnther schwarzmayer
Hermann Eiden

Leo Bartel

Margret Eiden

: SRSK Neuhiitten 1

wWwwwww

SV Lohr 2
Kgl.priv.sG Marktheidenfeld 1
Kgl.priv.sG Marktheidenfeld 1
Dorfprozelten 1

Neubrunn 1
Dorfprozelten 1
Neubrunn 1
Neubrunn 1
Dorfprozelten 1
Langenprozelten 1
SRSK Neuhltten 1

SV

Ulrich stirmer
Guido Heilos
Christian Englert
Helmut Kunkel

3198
3119
3145
3111
3066
3060

NNNNDRO
ARBRANO

1066, 00
1039, 67
1048,33
1037,00
1022,00
1020,00

280
277
275
273
273
272
272
270
270
269
267

269
264
246
246

261
226
256
248

257
267
263
256

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

1057 :

1050 :

1040 :

1025

991

1043



12. wilhelm Schorr

13. Richard Egert

14. Christian Englert

15. GUnther Schwarzmayer

16. Ulrich sturmer

17. Leo Bartel
Helmut Eggerer
HeTlmut Kunkel

20. Margret Eiden

21. Glinter Brohmann
walter Fritz

23. Edgar Haser

24. willi steffl

25. Frank Haro

26. Hermann Eiden

Kgl.priv.sG Marktheidenfeld 1
SV Langenprozelten 1
SRSK Neuhltten 1

SV Lohr 2

SRSK Neuhiitten 1

SV Lohr 2

SV Dorfprozelten 1
SRSK Neuhiitten 1

SV Lohr 2

SV Langenprozelten 1
SV Langenprozelten 1

SV Neubrunn 1

SV Dorfprozelten 1
Kgl.priv.sG Marktheidenfeld 1

SV Lohr 2

265
264
263
261
257
256
256
256
248
246
246
242
241
233
226

3. Durchgang vom 30.10.2016
Klasse: Gruppe A

SV Bischbrunn 2
Michael Samer
Burkhard Leimeister
werner Maier
Jlirgen Englert

SV Faulbach 1
Achim Geibel
Michael Fleckenstein
Marcel Fleckenstein
KT1emens Fecher

KKS Karbach 1

SV Bischbrunn 2
SV Partenstein 1
SV Faulbach 1

SV Bischbrunn 3

UVIhWN R

. Alexander Fries
. Michael samer

. Achim Geibel
Jlirgen Englert
Frank schreck

VIhWN R

: KKS Karbach 1

264
249
247
260

Alexander Fries
Jiirgen Fries
Matthias Kern
Johannes Dietz

: SV Bischbrunn 3

263
252
240
244

KKS Karbach 1
SV Bischbrunn
SV Faulbach 1
SV Bischbrunn
SV Bischbrunn

WNNWN

Jorg vath

Markus Albert
Dieter Engelhardt
Frank Schreck

2093 1046, 50
3035 1011, 67
2033 1016,50
1991 995,50
2975 991,67

ONND D
ANNNO

272
264
263
260
258

272
256
256
254

252
243
235
258

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

1020 :

999

1038

1 988



Jirgen Fries
Matthias Kern
Johannes Dietz

. Michael Fleckenstein
11.

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

Jorg vath

Manuel Fleckenstein
Burkhard Leimeister
werner Maier
Klemens Fecher
Markus Albert
Marcel Fleckenstein
Dieter Engelhardt
werner Hirrlinger

KKS Karbach 1
KKS Karbach 1
KKS Karbach 1
SV Faulbach 1
SV Bischbrunn
SV Faulbach 1
SV Bischbrunn
SV Bischbrunn
SV Faulbach 1

Sv Faulbach 1
Sv Bischbrunn
SV Bischbrunn

3
2
2
SV Bischbrunn 3
3
3

256
256
254
252
252
249
249
247
244
243
240
235
232

3.

burchgang vom 30.10.2016

Klasse: Gruppe B

KKS Karbach 2
Alexander Neeb
Alfred vogel

Ferdinand Franz
Rene Franz

SV Dorfprozelten 2

VIhWN R

NoOwv WN =

Jorn Kruger
Jurgen Kuran
Heiko Plechinger
veit zdéller

SV Partenstein 2
SV Neubrunn 2

SV Dorfprozelten 2
KKS Karbach 2

SRSK Neuhlitten 2

Bernhard Meckel

. WiTli zastrow

Jan Knorzer
Heiko Plechinger
Edwin Herteux

. Alexander Neeb

Jurgen Kuran

260
231
257
245

235
258
267
220

: SRSK Neuhilitten 2

Dirk Kunkel
Reinhold Hasenstab
Edwin Herteux
Christof Heilos

: SV Neubrunn 2

Bernhard Meckel
Jan Kndérzer

willi zastrow
Jiirgen Fiederling

2 4 0 2062
3 4 2 3085
2 2 2 1990
3 2 4 2925
2 0 4 1915

SV Neubrunn 2

SV Neubrunn 2

SV Neubrunn 2

SV Dorfprozelten 2
SRSK Neuhlitten 2
KKS Karbach 2

SV Dorfprozelten 2

1031,00
1028,33
995,00
975,00
957,50

271
268
267
267
261
260
258

250
244
261
198

271
267
268
245

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

993

980

i 953

: 1051



10.

12.
13.

15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.

Ferdinand Franz

. Dirk Kunkel
Jirgen Fiederling
Rene Franz

Georg HoOrner
Peter Plechinger
Jorn Kruger
Alfred vogel
Sina Fiederling
Roland weis

veit zdller

Hans Patzelt
Christof Heilos

Reinhold Hasenstab

KKS Karbach 2

SRSK Neuhlitten 2
SV Neubrunn 2

KKS Karbach 2

SRSK Neuhlitten 2
SV Neubrunn 2

SV Dorfprozelten 2
SV Dorfprozelten 2
KKS Karbach 2

SV Neubrunn 2

SV Dorfprozelten 2
SV Dorfprozelten 2
KKS Karbach 2

SRSK Neuhlitten 2

257
250
245
245
244
238
238
235
231
229
227
220
218
198

3.
K1

Kgl.priv.sG Marktheidenfeld 2

SR

UVIhWN R

AUV WN =

burchgang vom 30.10.2016

asse: Gruppe C

Alexey Ivanchenko
Martin UhTmann
Steffen zeiss
valentin Stefanov

SK Neuhitten 3
Simon Kirsch
Paul Kirsch
Bernd Freitag
Martin Petermann

SK Roden 1

SV Lohr 3
SRSK Neuhiitten 3
SV Partenstein 3

KTaus Riedmann
Harald Kugler

. Martin Petermann
Bernd Freitag

. Martin Uhlmann

. Doris Bickel

Kgl.priv.sG Marktheidenfeld 2

: SK Roden 1
232 Klaus Riedmann
246 Heinz-Dieter Selke
229 Harald Kugler
235 walter MilTer
: SV Partenstein 3
211 Kevin GOtz
224 Andreas Amend
247 Doris Bickel
252 Thomas Bickel
2 4 0 1959
3 4 2 2788
2 2 2 1911
2 2 2 1849
3 0 6 2547
SK Roden 1
SK Roden 1

SRSK Neuhlitten 3
SRSK Neuhlitten 3

Kgl.priv.sG Marktheidenfeld 2

SV Partenstein 3

979,50
929,33
955,50
924,50
849,00

266
258
252
247
246
244

266
212
258
238

234
175
244
222

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

942

934

: 974

. 875



7. walter Mmiller SK Roden 1 238 Ringe

8. valentin Stefanov Kgl.priv.sG Marktheidenfeld 2 235 Ringe
9. Kevin GOtz SV Partenstein 3 234 Ringe
10. Alexey Ivanchenko Kgl.priv.sG Marktheidenfeld 2 232 Ringe
11. steffen Zzeiss Kgl.priv.sG Marktheidenfeld 2 229 Ringe
12. Paul Kirsch SRSK Neuhiitten 3 224 Ringe
13. Thomas Bickel SV Partenstein 3 222 Ringe
14. Heinz-Dieter Selke SK Roden 1 212 Ringe
15. Ssimon Kirsch SRSK Neuhilitten 3 211 Ringe

16. Andreas Amend SV Partenstein 3 175 Ringe



